| INS. CASE OWNER:                              | Bennie   | CC 3 /AIG1800  | Non,  | E1 163 92 DAC   |
|---|--|--|---|---|
| Surveyor                                      | Enwin  | DOI: ASSIGN  | MENT  | Dute/Time:  |
| Pre-assign/CCU/I                              | FTE SLR 17   |  | Clum No.                                      | Registered in Merimen: 41/16                                  |
| Insured Vehicle No.                           | -OFFICE DI   | My - WH PEI PET  |   | 140038200   |
| Name of Insured                               | FOE CLE  |  | Policy No.                                    | UTEOFN  |
| Insured Tel No.                               | 8 5  | HP: 9 1374777  | Make / Mode                                   |   |
| Excess Sec II :SS                             |  | D.O.A: 08 07 18  | Place of Acci                                 | dent: EPE TWOS UTY BY HIW                                     |
| Is driver the owner?                          | (AES)/ NO )  | Nature of Accident:  |   |   |
| If NO. Driver Name<br>Driver Tel No           | - Marie Pro-   | (V/L YES) NO)  | OI GIA REPO                                   | ORT: YES NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES NO<br>lity: % Final ? Yes/No |
| sto 2005                                      | 10.7   | 021  | SHD 6   | AIGU  |
| SEV 2103                                      |  | 1771   |   |   |
| INSRS:<br>WSP:<br>Tel:<br>Liability:<br>RMKS: | INSRS<br>WSP-<br>Tel:<br>Liabilia<br>RMKS  | ıy:  | INSRS:<br>WSP:<br>Tel:<br>Liability:<br>RMKS: | WE INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:                          |
| Date/Time                                     |  |  |   |   |
| 120/5/14                                      | CHO AUTO-A   | 514 MY U-Y   |   | STAGE DATE/PIC  |
| 1111118                                       | BOLA 28;   | 01 2ND . A-  | 09.   | Non-Reporting ltr (Ist): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):             |
| MIN.  | D11 20   | - /  | 10  | Non-Reporting ltr (Final):                                    |
| 10.1  |  |  |   | Notification ltr (if non-pickup):                             |
| 21 2 16                                       | William Chic   | SETTE, AWAI  | D HWIS  | After call fir to Ot: JOY 26-2-18                             |
| 26-2-18                                       | W 01, 3 HE   | - COMMINICAL   | , ,,,,  | Documentation Check List: Handler Typist                      |
| 330 bw  | AGREEDFI   | SETTE, AWAI  | LE NU   | Notification ltr (if non-pickup)                              |
|   | 100115   |  |   | After call hr to OI:  |
|   | ISSUE.   |  |   | Authorisation To Act  |
|   |  |  |   | Release Voucher:  |
|   |  |  |   | Final Repair Bill:  |
|   |  |  |   | Car Rental Invoice:   |
|   |  |  |   | Towing Invoice  |
|   |  |  |   | LTA/GIA:  |
|   |  |  |   | Medical Bill:   |
|   |  |  |   | PIR:  |
|   |  |  |   | Mandate/Reject Instruction:                                   |
|   |  |  |   | LOD   |
|   |  |  |   | Payment Breakdown Form:                                       |
| PRELIMINARY ADVICE                            | Date/Time:   | Sent By:   |   | Post-Repair Photos:   |
|   | THE STATE OF THE S |  |   | Others:   |
| FINALIZATION                                  | Date/Time:   | Confirm with:  |   | Confirm by:   |
| Repair Cost:                                  | S\$ (  | days) Reduction:   | G.  | fimail Call   |
| FINAL SETTLEMENT                              | Armeter a consecutive for the first  | & Confirm with CECIL   | JA.   | Email Call  |
| Final Liability:                              |  | I / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  | 2.8   | If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:                                      |
| Repair Cost:                                  | SS 5 67.10 C   |  |   |   |
| Loss of Rental (LOR):                         | ss 238.56 1  | 2 days) X 119.28   |   | COMPANDED TO  |
| Loss of Use (LOU):                            | 55 - (5 )  | The state of the s |   | 19/1/18   |
| Loss of Income (LOI):                         | ss 00 (550)  | The second secon | 11-47   |   |
| LOR only LOU only                             |  | LOR + LOI   Tick only o  | me]   | V .   |
| GIA/LTA Search                                | ss 7.49  |  |   | 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle                 |
| Medical:                                      | SS —   |  | down't  | Claim status: Normat/Rejecut rivale Sense     Report Format:  |
| Dishursement:                                 | SS -   | (e.g. Tow/ Indepen   | dent )  | 3) Survey fee:  |
| Legal Cost                                    | ss 913.15  | Global Sum SS: 9/0   | x /   | and the first   |
| Total:  |  | Confirm with:  |   | Email Call  |
| FINAL PAYMENT<br>Payee 1:                     | ss 910 × ×   | Name 1: LOMEDR   | TDELGRO                                       | ENGINEERING PIE LID   |
| Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)                     | SS 🗸   | Name 2:  |   |   |
| Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)                     | \$5  | Name 3:  |   |   |



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

|     |   | Affiliated to Federation Inter      | mationale Des Experts En Autor                     | mobile     |  |  |  |  |
|-----|---|-------------------------------------|--|------------|--|--|--|--|
| AIG | ASIA PACIFIC IN                                   | SURANCE PTE LTD                     | Ref : CC3/AIG1800                                  | 2636/K1jb3 |  |  |  |  |
| CHA | SHENTON WAY #0<br>ARTIS BUILDING<br>GAPORE 079120 | 98-16                               | Date: 09-02-2018<br>Code: AIG                      |            |  |  |  |  |
| ١,  |   | Policy Particu                      | lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA                            | IM         |  |  |  |  |
|     | Insured Veh.                                      | SLR 177L                            | Veh. Inspected                                     | SHD 6919U  |  |  |  |  |
|     | Policy No.  |                                     | Coverage (\$)                                      | 0.00       |  |  |  |  |
|     | Claim No.   |                                     | Excess (\$)  | 0.00       |  |  |  |  |
|     | Assign From                                       |                                     | Assign Date  | 09/02/2018 |  |  |  |  |
| 2.  |   | Vehicle F                           | Particulars & Condition                            |            |  |  |  |  |
|     | Make & Model                                      |                                     | c.c  | 0          |  |  |  |  |
|     | Engine No.  | HIDDEN                              | Year of Reg.                                       |            |  |  |  |  |
|     | Chassis No.                                       |                                     | Colour   |            |  |  |  |  |
|     | Odometer  |                                     | Steering   |            |  |  |  |  |
|     | Brakes  |                                     | Modification                                       |            |  |  |  |  |
|     | General   |                                     |  |            |  |  |  |  |
| 3.  |   | Co                                  | nditions of Tyres                                  |            |  |  |  |  |
|     |   | Size                                | Make   | Balance    |  |  |  |  |
|     | R/H Front Tyre                                    |                                     |  | mm         |  |  |  |  |
|     | L/H Front Tyre                                    |                                     |  | mm         |  |  |  |  |
|     | R/H Rear Tyre                                     |                                     |  | mm         |  |  |  |  |
|     | L/H Rear Tyre                                     |                                     |  | mm         |  |  |  |  |
| ļ   |   | Desc                                | ription of Damages                                 |            |  |  |  |  |
| i.  |   | Ger                                 | neral Information                                  |            |  |  |  |  |
|     | Accident Date                                     | 08/02/2018                          | Inspection Date                                    | 08/02/2018 |  |  |  |  |
|     | Survey held at                                    | COMFORTDELGRO ENGIR                 | NEERING PTE LTD                                    |            |  |  |  |  |
|     |   | 59 LOYANG DRIVE<br>SINGAPORE 508969 |  |            |  |  |  |  |
| ia. | 40  |                                     | Remarks  |            |  |  |  |  |
|     |   |                                     | "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS<br>S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS |            |  |  |  |  |

### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

| Our J | ou re   | 100.00  |  |                             | Comfor  | DelGro Engineering Pte Li            |
|-------|---|---|--|-----------------------------|---|--------------------------------------|
| ate   |   | :0  | 9/02/18  |                             | 59 Loye   | ing Drive Singapore 50896<br>46 8156 |
| INA   | LIZATI  | ON FORM   |  |                             | 17.000.00   |                                      |
| 0     | : _   |   | LKK  |                             | Fax:  |                                      |
| ttn   | 1   |   | KALVIN   |                             |   |                                      |
| ehic  | de Reg  | No. : SHD   | 6919U  | Dat                         | e of Accident :   | 08/02/18                             |
| he s  | survey  | and estimates of  | the repairs of the a   | bove-mentione               | d vehicle are as  | follows:-                            |
|       | - 3   |   | ill to:  |                             | 200   | SLR177L                              |
|       |   |   | WARRIED I  | 7110                        | 188   | oe. (1112                            |
|       | (20)  | inalized amount   |  |                             |   | 60.00                                |
|       | (a)   | Leaf Carl Hard Street Section   | ter List discount  |                             |   | \$0.00                               |
|       | (b)   | Labour Charge   | By-Part Repair Co  |                             |   | \$530.00                             |
|       |   | Total for Part  | by-Part Repair Co  | st                          |   | \$530.00                             |
|       | (c.)  | Total for Lump  | air (if applicable)<br>sum repair cost afte<br>m Repair cost | r Less: _20%                | -   |                                      |
|       | Estin   | ated normal per   | iod for repairs;   | 2 w                         | orking days   |                                      |
| 50    | We s<br>with  |   | oove amount as Co  | rrect and Conf              | 656 8   | s no reply from you                  |
|       | We s<br>withi   | hall treat the ab<br>n 7 working day<br>k you for your as                                       | oove amount as Co  | rrect and Conf              | firmed if there is<br>e confirm the est<br>alized amount              |                                      |
|       | We s<br>within  | hall treat the ab<br>n 7 working day<br>k you for your as<br>ature :                            | ove amount as Co   | rrect and Conf              | firmed if there is<br>e confirm the est<br>alized amount<br>gnature : | timates and                          |
|       | We s<br>within<br>Than<br>Signs<br>Name                           | hall treat the ab<br>n 7 working day<br>k you for your as<br>ature :                            | ove amount as Co   | rrect and Conf              | e confirm the est<br>alized amount                                    | timates and                          |
| 50    | We s<br>within<br>Than<br>Signa<br>Name<br>Tel                    | hall treat the ab<br>n 7 working day<br>k you for your as<br>sture :                            | ove amount as Co   | rrect and Conf              | firmed if there is<br>e confirm the est<br>alized amount<br>gnature : | timates and                          |
| 50    | We s<br>within<br>Than<br>Signs<br>Name                           | hall treat the ab<br>n 7 working day<br>k you for your as<br>sture :                            | ove amount as Co   | rrect and Conf              | e confirm the est<br>alized amount                                    | timates and                          |
|       | We s<br>within<br>Than<br>Signa<br>Name<br>Tel                    | hall treat the ab<br>n 7 working day<br>k you for your as<br>sture :                            | ove amount as Co   | rrect and Conf              | e confirm the est<br>alized amount                                    | timates and                          |
|       | We s<br>within<br>Than<br>Signa<br>Name<br>Tel                    | hall treat the ab<br>n 7 working day<br>k you for your as<br>sture :                            | ove amount as Co   | rrect and Conf              | e confirm the est<br>alized amount                                    | timates and                          |
| or C  | We s<br>within<br>Than<br>Signa<br>Name<br>Tel<br>Fax             | hall treat the ab n 7 working day k you for your as sture : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : | 6214,8315<br>65468156  | rrect and Conf              | e confirm the est<br>alized amount<br>gnature :                       | Imates and                           |
| or C  | We s<br>within<br>Than<br>Signa<br>Name<br>Tel<br>Fax<br>Official | hall treat the ab n 7 working day k you for your as sture : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : | 6214,8315<br>65468156  | Pocument Attached Yes or No | e confirm the est<br>alized amount<br>gnature :                       | Imates and                           |
| or C  | We s<br>within<br>Than<br>Signa<br>Name<br>Tel<br>Fax<br>Official | hall treat the ab n 7 working day k you for your as sture : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : | 6214,8315<br>65468156  | Prect and Conf              | e confirm the est<br>alized amount<br>gnature :                       | Imates and                           |

3.3

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 09.02.2018 Time: 15:29:06

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

: 305115005

REGN NO MILEAGE

: SHD6919U : 0000000000

: HYUNDAI

MAKE MODEL

MODEL : I-40 DATE OF REGN : 08.10.2015 DATE/TIME IN : 08.02.2018 10:10

ACCIDENT DATE : 08.02.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL: 0.00

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING- REAR

100.00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

180.00

0002 20-05 RENEW ADVERTISMENT STICKER-

250.00

SUB-TOTAL: 530.00

TOTAL : 530.00

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO : SHD 6919U

MAKE

:

DATE 2/8/2018 10:53

Jumani

| Qty | Parts Description/ Labour                 | Type | Un                | it Price  | -             | Amount        |
|-----|---|------|-------------------|---|---------------|---------------|
|     | Rear Bumper X Mont                        |      |                   |   | \$            | 603.60        |
|     | Rear Bumper Reinforcement X               |      |                   |   | 5             | 504.35        |
|     | Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) |      | s                 | 180.00  | \$            | 360.00        |
|     | Rear Bumper Clips 10 pcs X 11             |      |                   | .===:::::   | \$            | 22.00         |
|     | Rear Bumper Sponge                        |      |                   |   | \$            | 143.40        |
|     | Rear Bumper Under Cover 🗴                 |      |                   |   | 5             | 225.00        |
|     | Rear bumper onder cover >                 |      |                   |   | Ψ.            | 223.00        |
|     | SUB TOTAL                                 |      |                   |   | Ś             | 1,858.35      |
|     | LESS 20%                                  |      |                   |   | S             | 371.67        |
|     | DISCOUNTED TOTAL                          |      |                   |   | Ś             | 1,486.68      |
|     |   |      |                   |   |               |               |
|     | 8   |      |                   |   |               |               |
|     | Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor 🗶 🐴            |      |                   |   | \$            | 135.70        |
|     | Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo / **       |      | 50                |   | S             | 50.00         |
|     | Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)    |      | S                 | 100.00  | \$            | 200.00        |
|     |   |      |                   |   | \$            | 385.70        |
|     | Labour Charge                             |      |                   |   |               | 100           |
|     | Panel Beating (Repair)                    |      |                   |   | \$            | 350.00        |
|     | Spray Painting Charge                     |      |                   |   | \$            | 200.00        |
|     | Wiring Charge                             |      |                   |   | 100           |               |
|     |   |      |                   |   | S             | 30.00         |
|     | Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor               |      |                   |   | 2             | 120.00        |
|     | TOTAL LABOUR                              |      |                   |   | \$            | 700.00        |
|     | ESTIMATE TOTAL                            |      |                   |   | \$            | 2,572.38      |
|     | Kalin Klay                                | IN   | K Auto C          |   |               |               |
|     | Kalin KCRKy<br>M 8/2/18 1230hr<br>2 Dy,   | * To | mauryey before    | Sultants hence in<br>the following:<br>mathersaras points<br>and paints come re | 9             | - 1           |
|     |   | *Th  | of party survey   | on end to confirmate  | iri<br>Nazio  | to" banks     |
|     | Ath Repair phot                           | is s | uljeci i z franci | HI, so I STORY IT TOOL INSUITS  | 1913<br>108 C | and<br>engary |
|     | Y   | _    | wledged by Ri     | final repair q  |               |               |



\* COMFORD

Date/Time: 08.02.2018 12:05

Page : 1

| m v | ADO  | Repair | TO/  | CTRON | 1 |
|-----|------|--------|------|-------|---|
| m:  | ALC: | Keharr | TL ( | CHOC! | 4 |

JOB CARD Sales Order: JC NO.305115005

| MER  | REGIN NO SHD6919U                 | MILEAGE               |
|--|-----------------------------------|-----------------------|
| COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 7010045                     | MAKE HYUNDAI                      | FUEL 1/2 F            |
| MER NO<br>383 SIN MING DRIVE<br>Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 | MODEL I-40 08                     | 02.2018 10:10         |
| R) 65508755 (O)  | YR OF MANU 2015                   | TARGET DATE           |
| UNT CARD NO.   | CHASSIS CODE<br>KMHLB41UMGU078440 | COMPLETION DAYE/TIME: |

JOB DESCRIPTION

cident Date: 08.02.2018 TURE: 3P 08.02.18

NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

| KED & PASSED OUT BY:  |  |
|---|--|
| SERVICE ADVISOR   | CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE                                       |
| adgement Slip   | Exit Pass  |
| io.: SHD6919U JU AIG LKK  | Vehicle No.: SHD6919U                                      |
| Service Advisor Signature/Date urned to Service Reception upon collection | Name of Service Advisor Date  To be kept by Security Guard |

### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

# REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO : SHD 6919U

MAKE

: HYUNDAI i40 MODEL

ALG-LEX

DATE 2/8/2018 10:53

Jumani

| Qty | Parts Description/ Labour Typ                                  |   | Unit Price  |                                 | Amount      |  |  |
|-----|--|---|---|---------------------------------|-------------|--|--|
|     | Rear Bumper X Mont   |   |   | \$                              | 603.60      |  |  |
|     | Rear Bumper Reinforcement ?                                    |   |   | \$                              | 504.35      |  |  |
|     | Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) 🔽                    |   | \$ 180.00   | \$                              | 360.00      |  |  |
|     | Rear Bumper Clips 10 pcs X                                     |   |   | \$                              | 22.00       |  |  |
|     | Rear Bumper Sponge !   |   |   | \$                              | 143.40      |  |  |
|     | Rear Bumper Under Cover 🗡                                      |   |   | Ś                               | 225.00      |  |  |
|     | Near Bulliper Officer Cover >                                  |   |   | 7                               |             |  |  |
|     | SUB TOTAL  |   |   | 5                               | 1,858.35    |  |  |
|     | LESS 20%   |   |   | s                               | 371.67      |  |  |
|     | DISCOUNTED TOTAL   |   |   | \$                              | 1,486.68    |  |  |
|     |  |   |   | ,                               |             |  |  |
|     |  |   |   |                                 | 135.70      |  |  |
|     | Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor 🗴                                   |   |   | \$                              |             |  |  |
|     | Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo                                 |   |   | \$                              | 50.00       |  |  |
|     | Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)                         |   | \$ 100.00   | \$                              | 200.00      |  |  |
|     |  |   |   | \$                              | 385.70      |  |  |
|     | Labour Charge  |   |   |                                 | 106         |  |  |
|     | Panel Beating (Repair)   |   |   | S                               | 350.00      |  |  |
|     | Spray Painting Charge  |   |   | \$                              | 290.00      |  |  |
|     | Wiring Charge  |   |   | 5                               | 30.00       |  |  |
|     | Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor                                    |   |   | \$                              | 120.00      |  |  |
|     | TOTAL LABOUR   |   |   | \$                              | 700.00      |  |  |
|     | ESTIMATE TOTAL   |   |   | \$                              | 2,572.38    |  |  |
|     | Kalm FLRK  | Г | LKK Auto Consultants hen  | ce no                           | tify        |  |  |
|     | Kalin FLRKy<br>M 8/2/18 1230 hr<br>2 Mg,                       |   | the Repairer of the followin<br>to resurvey before/after spray :<br>to display damaged partia; (but<br>harts prices are subject to conf | painting<br>ing resi<br>ing sto | avey        |  |  |
|     | PIP  |   | <ul> <li>Third party survey is on a "With<br/>to illegal modification(s) is also<br/>supplementary mental must be</li> </ul>            | =00                             |             |  |  |
|     | Ath Repair phot.   |   | a subject to final approval from  | 1803                            | nce Company |  |  |
|     | This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of th |   | Admowledged by Repairer<br>Signature:   | nuise                           | tum will    |  |  |
|     | be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surve     |   |   |                                 |             |  |  |



|                      |  | _  |           | OKIDELGING                                      |
|----------------------|--|--|-----------|---|
| Our Ref<br>Your Ref: | T 0218 / SHD6919U /CL(st)                                  |  | E         | NGINEERING                                      |
| Date                 | 20-Feb-18  |  | Comfor    | tDelGro Engineering Pte Lt                      |
|                      |  | CDGE Taxi Claims Dept                                    |           | addeli Road Singapore 57970                     |
| AIG ASL              | A PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD                                | 59 Loyang Drive 4th Floo                                 | or        | Mainline +65 6383 628                           |
| CHARTI               | S Buliding   | Singapore 508969   |           | Facsimilie +65 6280 975                         |
| 78 Shente            | on Way   |  |           | www.cdge.com.s                                  |
| #07-16               |  |  |           | Workshop  |
| Singapor             | e 079120   |  |           | Bradde  |
| 1514 TO 15           |  | PREJUDICE  |           | 205 Braddell Roa<br>Singapore 57970             |
| Dear Sir             | IT INIVOLVING OUR TAYL CURESSON V                          | OUR INCURED OF BA  | 771       | 59 Loyang Driv<br>Singapore 50896               |
|                      |  | OUR INSURED SLR 17<br>ON 08.02.18                        | 76        | Sin Min<br>383 Sin Ming Driv<br>Singapore 57571 |
| We are th            | e authorised repair workshop for Comfort Tra               | ansportation Pte Ltd, the                                | owner o   |   |
| Vehicle N            | lo: SHD6919U which was involved in the                     | captioned accident with y                                | our inst  | ired vehicle ngapore 80928                      |
| The vehic            | le owner and the taxi driver concerned have i              | requested and authorize                                  | d us to a |   |
|                      | ting their claims against the party responsible            | for all applicable matters                               | s arising | from 320 Ubi Road<br>Singapore 40864            |
| the damag            | ge to the vehicle.   |  |           | Senok   |
| As the acc           | cident was caused by the negligent act of you              | r insured driving SLR 17                                 | 77L       | 24 Senako Lao<br>Singapore 75815                |
| we are su            | bmitting these claim for your consideration or             | behalf of the claimants                                  |           | Sungei Kado                                     |
|                      | NER'S CLAIM  |  |           | 7 Sungei Kadut Wa<br>Singapore 72579            |
| 949                  | st of Repair   |  | 567.10    | Yishu   |
| 2                    | 2 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 119.28 pe                       | \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ | 238.56    | 501 Yishun Industrial Park<br>Singapore 75873   |
|                      | rvey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) A / LTA Search Fees | 3  | 7.49      | CONTRACTOR LAGIN                                |
| 16. 35.00            | A / Police Report Fees                                     | - 4  | 7.49      | 8   |
|                      | wing / Medical / Transporation                             | \$   |           |   |
| 0 101                | wing / Wedicar / Transportation                            |  | 813.15    |   |
| HIRER'S              | CLAIM  | oub rotar.   | 010.10    | 9   |
| 7                    | 2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 pe                        | r days \$  | 160.00    |   |
| -                    |  | Total Claims: \$   | 973.15    |   |
| We enclos            | sed herewith the following documents to supp               | ort the claims: -  |           | 8   |
|                      | ginal repair bill and photocopies of photograp             |  | 4         | pcs.  |
|                      | A search slip/s of : SLR 177L                              | 1000 <u></u>   |           | A507  |
|                      | A / Police report/s of : SHD6919U                          |  |           |   |
|                      | ter of authority from owner / hirer / operator             |  |           |   |
|                      |  | Certificate of Insurance                                 |           |   |
| 0.500                | ) Witness statement/s (x) Downtime/N                       |  |           |   |

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









| Section of the sectio | NAME OF DRIVER |       |          |      |             |             |         |      | 55 |  |
|--|----------------|-------|----------|------|-------------|-------------|---------|------|----|--|
| 1000   | DAIE           |       |          |      |             |             |         |      |    |  |
| RATED (TI.)  | 01             | 7     | 100 M    | 600  | 0110        | 000         | - (     | 1    |    |  |
| HOURS OPERATED (T  | FROM           | 1630  | 1 pt 004 | to   | せん          | 300         | 101     | (500 |    |  |
| MILEAGE  |                | 1500  |          | 2000 | 26263       |             |         | 8    | -  |  |
| EREADING   |                | 629   | 190      | 424  | 00          | 493         | 7.5     | 5    |    |  |
| MILEAGE  |                | 316   | 17 18    | 30   | ж<br>-<br>m | d<br>√<br>√ | N.      | Ī    |    |  |
| NAME OF DRIVER   | \$             | 3     | 3        | 3    | 3           | 200         | MAGNI   | al   |    |  |
| DATE   | <              | 100 K | Ter. X   | 28   | N Sout      | Hack        | TWO THE | 18   |    |  |
|  | -              | 7     | 7        | ٤.   | 3           | 7           | N.      | Ż    |    |  |

#### Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 26 February 2018 3:36 PM

To:

'zoelleloh@hotmail.com'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 177L / SHD 6919U / OTHERS ON 08/02/2018 ALONG

KPE TOWARDS CITY

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18002636/K1jb3

#### ZOELLE P'NG-LOH PEI PEI

Policy Holder

Dear Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 177L / SHD 6919U / OTHERS ON 08/02/2018 ALONG KPE TOWARDS CITY

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be withheld for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

#### LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 40 SHD6919U , SLR177L , SKP220S

ON 08-Feb-18 08:50

ALONG

KPE TWDS CITY B4 EXIT 9A LAMP POST 49/1A

1 / We

LEW KOK KEONG DERRI ... (Hirer) NRIC No.: 57427916C

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHD6919U

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

08-Feb-2018

Name of Hirer

LEW KOK KEONG DERRICK

Hirer NRIC

S7427916C

Signature:

Address

712 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #08-...

470712

Contact No.

91153988

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\structure{\struc

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE
LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no SHD 6919U make the claim as set out in the above
paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I
deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SHD 6919U">SHD 6919U</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_\_ (day) of \_\_\_\_\_ 2 G FEB 2018 (month) 2018 (year)

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

205 PRADDELL ROAD

SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Weekshops

55 Layeng Dree Bingapore 508068 953 Sin Ming Dree Bingapore 575717 65 Panties Read Singapore 601286

21 Service Linco Singapose 758156 7 Durger Kest Livre Singapore 758191 5 Della Avenue I Singapore 538037

#### TAX INVOICE

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 1

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

Description : 3P 08.02.18

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHD6919U

TNV. NO/DATK 91357433 15.02.2018

MAKK HYUNDAT

JOB NO. 305115005

MODKI. I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 08.10.2015

DATR/TIME IN 08.02.2018 10:10

CHASSIS CODE

KMHLB41UMGU078440

Oty Unit Price \$Disc

Net

S/No Part No.

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL

0.00

JOB NATURE

0001 1.

0002 23-502

0003 20-05

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA RENEW ADVERTISMENT STICKER-

PANEL BEATING REAR

180,00

250,00

100.00

180.00

100,00

SUB-TOTAL

250,00 530.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDEEGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 8010004 91357433 567.10

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

# **COMFORTDELGRO** ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Workshope

to Loyang Dilve Singaposi 608949 360 Sin Ming Dive Singaposi 5757+7 4) Panter Ross Singapose 609390

24 Seroku Coop Biligapone 738196 7 Surger Kasol Way Bingapone 738191 9 Dels Amroie 1 Singapone 538337

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 2

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTR LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY, CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHD6919U

TNV. NO/DATK 91357433 15.02.2018

JOB NO. MAKK 305115005 HYUNDAT

MODKI.  $\Gamma - 40$ 

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 08, 10, 2015

DATK/TIMK IN 08.02.2018 10:10

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU078440

Items total

530.00

Add GS'I' @

7.000 %

37.10

Invoice amount

567.10

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 15.02.2018 09:22:39

Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORIDILGIO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 8010004 91357433 567.10

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18020259

Date: 14 February 2018



#### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

08/02/2018 @ 08:50 hrs

ALONG

KPE TWDS CITY B4 EXIT 9A LAMP POST 49/1A

INVOLVING

SLR177L, SKP220S

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD6919U (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LEW KOK KEONG DERRICK IC NO S7427916C a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$119.28 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

| Case       | Notified                | Est Submitted | Adj Assigned                           | Adj Rpt                     | Adj Submitted          | Ins Auth'ed       | Status                                      |
|------------|-------------------------|---------------|--|-----------------------------|------------------------|-------------------|---|
| Main       | 09 Feb 2018<br>Edit Reg |               | 08 Feb 2018<br>00:00<br>Edit Adj Rpt   | S\$530.00<br>Edit Estimates | 5\$530.00<br>View Rpt  |                   | Pending for<br>Survey Report<br>Cancel Case |
|            | Main                    | Refere        | ence                                   | Claim Details               |                        | ocuments          | Show All                                    |
| CLAIM SI   | UBFOLDER DET            | AILS          |  |                             |                        | [Created by a     | djuster]                                    |
| Insured:   |                         |               | G-LOH PEI PEI,                         |                             |                        |                   |   |
| Main Clain | nant:                   |               |  | PTE LTD, Co. Reg            | COLUMN TURBLE STREET   | 1                 |   |
| Vehicle Re | g. No.:                 | SHD6919U      | J                                      | Date of Loss                | Date of Loss:          |                   | 00 - :59                                    |
| Claim Type | e:                      | TP / 79591    | 26436SG                                | Policy/Cover                | Policy/Cover Note No.: |                   |   |
| Vehicle Re | g. No. (Insured):       | SLR177L       |  | Policy No. (C               | Policy No. (Claimant): |                   | SH .  |
|            |                         |               |  | Excess:                     |                        |                   |   |
| Repairer:  |                         | ComfortDelG   | iro Engineering P                      | te Ltd (Loyang) 59          | Loyang Drive, 50       | 8969 Loyang - Tel | : 6214 8300                                 |
| Handling 1 | nsurer:                 |               | cific Insurance Pt<br>ennie-WZ.Tan@aig | e. Ltd. (Express) -<br>.com | Tel: 65-6419-300       | 0 [Handled by     | Tan, Bennie-WZ                              |
| Claimant's | Insurer:                | MS First Cap  | ital Insurance Lt                      | d (HQ) - Tel: 62222         | 311                    |                   |   |
| Adjuster:  |                         | Rpt due 21    |  | (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3          | 561 [Handled b         | y KALVIN ANG V    | VEI KUN ] [Fina                             |
| ASSOCIA    | TED MAIL RECE           | IVED          |  |                             |                        | View All          | Compose Case Mail                           |
| There are  | no mail for this ca     | ise.          |  |                             |                        |                   |   |
| ALL ASS    | OCIATED TASKS           | şΕ            |  | Vi                          | ew All   Search T      | asks   Create N   | ew Task   Complete                          |
|            |                         |               |  |                             | 000,000                | 0.0010            |   |

No results.

#### Claim Documents

\*SHD6919U (7959126436SG) [SLR177L] TP COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Feb 8 2018 12:00AM [ZOELLE P'NG-LOH PEI PEI] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

| Lett | ters/Corresponde | nces  | 1 pe   | r page 🔍  | ~        |
|------|------------------|---|--------|-----------|----------|
| No   | Finalized On     | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)   |        | Thumbnail | Print    |
| 1    | (Draft)          | Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown  | 0      | Edit      |          |
| Ass  | essment Reports  |   | 1 pe   | r page    | 2        |
| No   | Finalized On     | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)   | binder | Thumbnail | Print    |
| 1    | 12/02/18 11:58   | Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLR177L, Claimant: ZOELLE PNG-LOH PEI PEI   | 0      | Load HTM  |          |
| Pho  | otos/Images      |   | 3 pe   | r page    | 2        |
| No   |                  | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)   | Linda  | Thumbnail | Print    |
| 1    | 09/02/18 17:41   | General View  | 0      | Load JPG  | <b>V</b> |
| 2    | 09/02/18 17:41   | General View  | 0      | Load JPG  | V        |
| 3    | 09/02/18 17:41   | General View  | 0      | Load JPG  | <b>V</b> |
| 4    | 09/02/18 17:41   | General View  | 0      | Load JPG  | Ø        |
| 5    | 09/02/18 17:41   | General View  | 0      | Load JPG  | V        |
| 6    | 09/02/18 17:41   | General View  | 0      | Load JPG  | ₹        |
| 7    | 09/02/18 17:41   | General View  | 0      | Load JPG  | V        |
| 8    | 09/02/18 17:41   | General View  | 0      | Load JPG  | 2        |
| 9    | 09/02/18 17:41   | General View  | 0      | Load JPG  | ₹        |
| 10   | 09/02/18 17:41   | General View  | 0      | Load JPG  | Ø        |
| 11   | 09/02/18 17:41   | General View  | 0      | Load JPG  | Ø        |
| 12   | 09/02/18 17:41   | General View  | 0      | Load JPG  | V        |
| 13   | 09/02/18 17:41   | General View  | 0      | Load JPG  | 2        |
| 14   | 09/02/18 17:41   | General View  | 0      | Load JPG  | Z        |
| 15   | 09/02/18 17:41   | General View  | ő      | Load JPG  | <b>☑</b> |
|      |                  | General View  | 0      | Load JPG  | <b>Z</b> |
| 16   | 09/02/18 17:41   | General View  | 0      | Load JPG  | <b>Z</b> |
| 17   | 09/02/18 17:41   | VALUE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY | 0      | Load JPG  | <b>⊘</b> |
| 18   | 12/02/18 07:59   | Reinspection Photo  | 0      | Load JPG  | <b>S</b> |
| 19   | 12/02/18 07:59   | Reinspection Photo  | 0      | Load JPG  | <b>⊠</b> |
| 20   | 12/02/18 07:59   | Reinspection Photo  | 0      | Lodd Jrd  | (AC)     |
| Doc  | cumentation      |   | 1 pe   | r page 🔍  | V        |
| No   | Relabel/Reorder  | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)   |        | Thumbnail | Print    |
| 1    | 09/02/18 17:17   | TP ESTIMATE- MARKED   | 0      | Load PDF  |          |
| 2    | 09/02/18 17:17   | TP GIA REPORT   | 0      | Load PDF  |          |
| 3    | 26/02/18 15:39   | LETTER TO INSURED   | 0      | Load PDF  |          |
| 4    | 28/02/18 09:21   | WORKSHOP INVOICE  | 0      | Load PDF  |          |
| 5    | 28/02/18 09:21   | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM   | 0      | Load PDF  |          |
| 6    | 28/02/18 09:21   | Release Voucher   | 6      | Load PDF  |          |

Page 2 of 2

|   | 1              |            | 0 | T .      | j |
|---|----------------|------------|---|----------|---|
| 8 | 28/02/18 09:21 | LTA SEARCH | 0 | Load PDF | j |

# **Documents Checklist**

| NOTE: TO BE COMPLE | ETED BY SURVEYOR |
|--------------------|------------------|
|--------------------|------------------|

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

| TEASE |  |  |
|-------|--|--|
| THAM  |  |  |
| 1     |  |  |

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

|  | SLR177L (Insd veh)  |       | Model:                              | Model:   |         | HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A)                                      |  |
|--|---|-------|-------------------------------------|--|---------|--|--|
|  | SHD6919U (TP veh)   |       |                                     |  |         |  |  |
| Date of Accident: 08/02/2018   |   |       |                                     |  |         |  |  |
| S  |   |       | P. A. Ma                            |  | U .     |  |  |
| Global Sum Settlem   | nent : [X] Yes  | Lal   | [ ] No                              |  |         |  |  |
| Repair Estimate  |   | : \$  | 2,75                                | 2.45   |         |  |  |
| Final Repair Cost  |   | : \$  |                                     | 910.00   |         |  |  |
| Loss of Use  |   | : \$  |                                     |  |         | .00 days at \$50.00 per day                                |  |
| Rental (if any)  |   | : \$  |                                     |  | 2       | days   |  |
| LTA / GIA Search F   | ee  | : \$  |                                     |  |         |  |  |
| Others:  |   | : \$  |                                     |  |         |  |  |
|  |   | : \$  |                                     |  |         |  |  |
| Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum)  |   |       |                                     | 910.00   |         |  |  |
| the state of the s | kshop GIA Registered  | ?     | [ X ] Y                             | ES   | [ ]     | NO (Kindly indicate  |  |
| pelow) A) For Non GIA R  | Registered Workshop:  | ?     | Agreed I                            | Liability  |         | (%)  No (Kindly Indicate  (%)  No BOLA Scenario No:        |  |
| A) For Non GIA R  B) For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability:  | tered Workshop: 100(%)  |       | Agreed I<br>BOLA A<br>28<br>Assesse | Liability<br>oplicable   | e: Yes/ | (%)  |  |
| A) For Non GIA R  B) For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability:  | tered Workshop: 100(%)  |       | Agreed I<br>BOLA A<br>28<br>Assesse | Liability<br>oplicable   | e: Yes/ | (%) Ne BOLA Scenario No:(%)                                |  |
| B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks   | tered Workshop: 100(%)  | chain | Agreed I<br>BOLA A<br>28<br>Assesse | Liability<br>oplicable   | e: Yes/ | (%)  Ne BOLA Scenario No:  0(%)  here BOLA does not apply. |  |
| B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:  * Assessed Lia Remarks  Payment Instruction  | tered Workshop: tered Workshop:100(%) billity to be filled only for | chain | Agreed I<br>BOLA A<br>28<br>Assesse | Liability<br>oplicable   | e: Yes/ | (%) Ne BOLA Scenario No:(%)                                |  |
| B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks  Payment Instruction   | tered Workshop: tered Workshop:100(%) billity to be filled only for | chain | Agreed I<br>BOLA A<br>28<br>Assesse | Liability poplicable defined for co  | e: Yes/ | (%)  Ne BOLA Scenario No:  0(%)  here BOLA does not apply. |  |
| B) For GIA Regis  BOLA Liability:  * Assessed Lia  Remarks  Payment Instruction  1) ComfortDelGreen  | tered Workshop: tered Workshop:100(%) billity to be filled only for | chain | Agreed I<br>BOLA A<br>28<br>Assesse | Liability pplicabl d Liabil nd for co  | e: Yes/ | (%)  Ne BOLA Scenario No:  0(%)  here BOLA does not apply. |  |
| B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks  Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGree 2)  | tered Workshop: tered Workshop:100(%) billity to be filled only for | chain | Agreed I<br>BOLA A<br>28<br>Assesse | Liability opticable of Liability and for constant of the const | e: Yes/ | (%)  Ne BOLA Scenario No:  0(%)  here BOLA does not apply. |  |

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

28 Feb

2018

Date

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18002636/K1JB3Q2

Date:

28/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700038200

Claimant Vehicle SHD6919U

Insured Vehicle No:

SLR177L

No: Date of Loss:

08/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7959126436SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHD6919U

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A)

Engine No:

D4FDFU547398

Reg. Date:

08/10/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMGU078440 318589 km

Colour Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Hankook 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 7 mm Bridgestone 7 mm

Hankook 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre freads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS      |                        | Repairer's           | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|---------------------|------------------------|----------------------|------------|------------|--------|
| Parts               |                        | 1,872.38             | 250.00     | 1,622.38   | 86.65  |
| Miscellaneous Items |                        | 0.00                 | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Labour              |                        | 700.00               | 280.00     | 420.00     | 60.00  |
| Paintwork Labour    |                        | 0.00                 | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Towing              |                        | 0.00                 | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
|                     | Gross Total (S\$)      | 2,572.38             | 530.00     | 2,042.38   | 79.40  |
|                     | + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) | 180.07               | 37.10      | 142.97     | 79.40  |
|                     | Nett Amount (S\$)      | 2,752.45             | 567.10     | 2,185.35   | 79.40  |
|                     | + Loss of Use (2.0 x S | S\$50.00/day) (S\$)  | 100.00     |            |        |
|                     | + Car Rental (2.0 x S  | \$119.28/day) (S\$)  | 238.56     |            |        |
|                     | + Doo                  | /Search Fee (S\$)    | 7.49       |            |        |
|                     | ,                      | Nett Liability (S\$) | 913.15     |            |        |
|                     | Global Sun             | n Settlement (S\$)   | 910.00     |            |        |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

08/02/2018

Date Inspected:

08/02/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Adjuster Report

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

# REPAIR DETAILS

# Recommended Parts

| Part No. Particulars  | Condition  | Repairer's  | Amount   |
|---|--|---|--|
| *REAR BUMPER  | Repair   | 603.60 FL   | *-FL   |
| *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT                                      | Serviceable  | 504.35 FL   | *-FL   |
| *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LF                          | I/RH) Serviceable  | 360.00 FL   | *-FL   |
| *REAR BUMPER CLIPS  | Not Necessary  | 22.00 FL  | *-FL   |
| *REAR BUMPER SPONGE   | Serviceable  | 143.40 FL   | *-FL   |
| *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER  | Serviceable  | 225.00 FL   | *-FL   |
| *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR                                     | Not Necessary  | 135.70 FS   | *- FS  |
| *REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO                                 | Necessary  | 50.00 FS  | *50.00 FS  |
| *REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH)                         | Necessary  | 200.00 FS   | *200.00 FS   |
| part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.  - List Item Discount on L Ite |  |   | 250.00<br>0.00   |
|   | Total Parts (S\$)  | 1,872.38  | 250.00   |
|   | *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT  *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LF  *REAR BUMPER CLIPS  *REAR BUMPER SPONGE  *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER  *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR  *REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO  *REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) part. S=SpcNett. L=ListHemDisc. | *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Serviceable  *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) Serviceable  *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Not Necessary  *REAR BUMPER SPONGE Serviceable  *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER Serviceable  *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Not Necessary  *REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO Necessary  *REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) Necessary  part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.  Sub Total (S\$)  - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) | *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Serviceable 504.35 FL  *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) Serviceable 360.00 FL  *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Not Necessary 22.00 FL  *REAR BUMPER SPONGE Serviceable 143.40 FL  *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER Serviceable 225.00 FL  *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Not Necessary 135.70 FS  *REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO Necessary 50.00 FS  *REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) Necessary 200.00 FS  *PREAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) Necessary 200.00 FS  **Deart. S=SpoNett. L=ListItemDisc.**  **List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 371.67 |

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

| No  | Particulars                 | Lab.Type                             | Repairer's | Amount |
|-----|-----------------------------|--------------------------------------|------------|--------|
| Lab | our Items                   |                                      |            |        |
| 1   | PANEL BEATING (REPAIR)      | New                                  | 350.00     | 100.00 |
| 2   | SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE       | New                                  | 200.00     | 180.00 |
| 3   | WIRING CHARGE               | New                                  | 30.00      | 0.00   |
| 4   | REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR | New                                  | 120.00     | 0.00   |
|     |                             | Gross Labour Cost (S\$)              | 700.00     | 280,00 |
|     | Report was                  | s unsubmitted during this print-out. |            |        |

< END OF ESTIMATES >